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Parts List

FOAMTYPEDESCRIPTIONQTY

  
Large Flat Corner 4004 

6

  L-Bracket 40438

  Recessed Flip Handle 340823

  
Recessed Extending Handle H2017 

1

  
Shallow Med P/locking Butterfly 

Catch L908-915-07

2

  HD Strut Hinge 25242

  
52mm Piano Hinge 2606

1

  Dragon Badge1

  38mm Rubber Foot 49114

  
Recessed Corner Wheel W8675HD2

  Flexi Rail Length4

  Flexi Rail Width4

  
False Floor

1

6 mmLD18Foam Box Side2

6 mmLD18Foam Box End2

6 mmLD18Foam Box Bottom1

6 mmLD18Foam Lid Side2

6 mmLD18Foam Lid End2

6 mmLD18
Foam Lid Bottom

1
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Specifications:

ALL DIMENSIONS IN

MILLIMETRES

JB

12/12/11

Company

1FRFT4

Standard Rolling Flexi-Trunk 4

Black Astraboard

xxx

Sheet:
Issue

1. Aluminium extrusions riveted through wall material every 100mm.

2. Bifurcated rivets to be used wherever possible.

3. All hardware zinc plated.

4. Internal surfaces lined with 6mm LD18 foam.

5. Optional Movable 6mm ply partitions.

6. Estimated weight - 13.1kgs

 

External Dimensions (excluding hardware): 741L x 491W x 396H

See Parts List

 

7mm

4
2
2

741

491

3
9
6

2
9
5

6
5

Void to house

extending handle.

700

4
5
0

30

30

30

1 /4 

https://www.dragoncases.co.uk/products/flight-cases/rolling-flexi-trunks/
https://www.dragoncases.co.uk/products/astroboard/
https://www.dragoncases.co.uk/
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7mm

1. Aluminium extrusions riveted through wall material every 100mm.

2. Bifurcated rivets to be used wherever possible.

3. All hardware zinc plated.

4. Internal surfaces lined with 6mm LD18 foam.

5. Optional Movable 6mm ply partitions.

6. Estimated weight - 13.1kgs

 

External Dimensions (excluding hardware): 741L x 491W x 396H
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